
At Cambridge…The little things matter.™ 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

           Note: As is normal for high temperature air filters, standard specifications are for air at room temperature 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model H T 1 F - ※ H T 7 F - ※ 
Media Glass Fiber 

Separator Stainless Steel 
Frame Stainless Steel 
Sealant Ceramic+Ceramic Fiber Glass Fiber+ Ceramic Fiber 

Component 
Materials 

Gasket Glass Fiber 
Max Continuous Operation Temp 660ºF (350ºC) Usage 

Specifications Max. Temperature 750ºF (400ºC) 

  HEPA  Filter Semi-HEPA  Filter 
Model HT1F-※ HT7F-※ 

Efficiency 99.97％(at 0.3 μm) 95％(at 0.3 μm) 
Depth 12” (292 mm) 6” (150 mm) 12” (292 mm) 6” (150 mm) 

Flow Rate 1130 cfm 640 cfm 1130 cfm 640 cfm 
Face Velocity 1.58 m/s 0.89 m/s 1.58 m/s 0.89 m/s 
Pressure Drop ≦1.0 in. w.g. (250 Pa) ≦0.5 in. w.g. (125 Pa) 

Max Continuous 
Operation Temp. 660ºF (350ºC) 

Max. Temperature 750ºF (400ºC) 

Particle Generation With Temperature Change
(≧0.12μm)

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

Time (min)

P
ar

tic
le

 C
ou

nt
(p

ar
tic

le
s/

cf
m

)

0
50

100

150

200
250

300

350

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 ( ℃
)

Super High Temp Filter Standard Type (Pre-Baked @ 660F/350C) Temperature
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